
NOISE PROGRAMS OFFICE COMMENT REPORT

OCT 2024

Monthly Totals & Trends

193 166,003
Comments YTD

Monthly Totals & Trends: By City

CITY COMMENTS DISTINCT HOUSEHOLDS
 AVG COMMENTS/ 

HOUSEHOLD
Vashon 5,902 41 144.0
Seattle 4,267 73 58.5
Des Moines 2,543 11 231.2
Burien 770 19 40.5
Lake Forest Park 375 4 93.8
Shoreline 327 2 163.5
Woodinville 130 1 130.0
Auburn 93 2 46.5
Federal Way 90 8 11.3
Edmonds 88 1 88.0
Gig Harbor 49 1 49.0
Lynnwood 46 4 11.5
Black Diamond 37 2 18.5
Normandy Park 26 9 2.9
Brier 22 2 11.0
Kent 9 2 4.5
Bonney Lake 7 1 7.0
Bellevue 6 2 3.0
Tukwila 2 1 2.0
Bothell 2 2 1.0
OTHER 5 5 1.0

Totals 14,796 193 76.7

Distinct Households YTD

951

Monthly Comment Data
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NOISE PROGRAMS OFFICE COMMENT REPORT

OCT 2024

Monthly Totals & Trends

193 166,003
Comments YTD

Monthly Totals & Trends: By Zip Code

ZIP CODE COMMENTS DISTINCT HOUSEHOLDS
 AVG COMMENTS/ 

HOUSEHOLD
98070 5,902 41 144.0
98198 2,541 9 282.3
98155 1,637 6 272.8
98115 1,313 12 109.4
98103 1,079 4 269.8
98146 345 6 57.5
98129 275 1 275.0
98177 253 3 84.3
98166 245 18 13.6
98168 209 7 29.9
98072 130 1 130.0
98199 102 2 51.0
98026 88 1 88.0
98108 87 8 10.9
98092 63 1 63.0
98332 49 1 49.0
98109 46 1 46.0
98003 46 4 11.5
98125 46 12 3.8
98133 41 2 20.5
OTHER 299 53 5.6
Totals 14,796 193 76.7

14,796 951
Comments Distinct Households YTD

Monthly Comment Data

Distinct Households

5902

2541

1637
1313

1079

345 275 253 245 209 130 102 88 87 63 49 46 46 46

41

9
6

12

4
6

1
3

18

7

1 2 1

8

1 1 1
4

12

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

98
07

0

98
19

8

98
15

5

98
11

5

98
10

3

98
14

6

98
12

9

98
17

7

98
16

6

98
16

8

98
07

2

98
19

9

98
02

6

98
10

8

98
09

2

98
33

2

98
10

9

98
00

3

98
12

5

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

D
is

tin
ct

 H
ou

se
ho

ld
s

Co
m

m
en

ts

Comments Households

PLANENOISE  P2



NOISE PROGRAMS OFFICE COMMENT REPORT

OCT 2024

 Comment Breakdown: Types & Filing Method

COMMENT TYPE COMMENTS METHOD RECEIVED COUNT
Noise Annoyance 14524 Web App Third party web application 14152
Aircraft too low 115 Mobile PlaneNoise mobile application 471

Increase in Flight / Noise 99 Webform
Comment submitted via Port of 
Seattle website

172

Request Part 150 Noise Study Update 
Info

31 MobileVue
Received via PublicVue mobile app 
from cell phone

1

Aircraft deviations 22
Other 4
Request Sound Insulation Info 1

14152

471

172 1

Web App Mobile Webform MobileVue

14524

115
99 31 22 4 1

Noise Annoyance
Aircraft too low
Increase in Flight / Noise
Request Part 150 Noise Study Update Info
Aircraft deviations
Other
Request Sound Insulation Info
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NOISE PROGRAMS OFFICE COMMENT REPORT

OCT 2024

193
+

Noise Comment Map: By City

NOTES: Noise comments from households submitted  without valid address information are not depicted on  the map.

14,796 166,003 951
Comments Comments YTD Distinct Households YTDDistinct Households
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NOISE PROGRAMS OFFICE COMMENT REPORT

OCT 2024

193

Noise Comment Map: By Zip Code

NOTES: Noise comments from households submitted  without valid address information are not depicted on  the map.

14,796 166,003 951
Comments Comments YTD Distinct Households YTDDistinct Households
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